Division 1

Name

Cantrill, Chris S
Bowers, Francis |
Burridge, lan |
Dabner, Tom
Prior, Stephen CV

Willow, Jonah B

Ladds, Graham I
Swain, John T

Okhai, Shabir

Biermann, Florian
Jennings, Graeme
Williams, J Stuart

Morrison, Kenneth GE

Ackley, Peter JE
Barnes, Michael H
Birtwistle, Nigel
Malhotra, Tarun
Biermann, Florian
Aiton, Keith
Tardi, Zoltan
Cumbers, Paul

Kuhendiran, Tharshan

Tait, Jonathan A

Naylor-Eade, Michael A

Gogia, Armaan

George, Andrew P
Dilley, Jason M
Sudar, Dragoljub
Molyneux, John
Burnett, Jim
Jennings, Graeme
Levens, David G

Munshi, Aditya

Fewell, Ewan
Hunter, Steve
Webster, Alex
Simpson, Kevin

Team

Mansfield
Grantham 1
Newark 1
University 1
Grantham 1
West

Nottingham 1

Newark 1
Gambit 1
West

Nottingham 1

Gambit 1
Gambit 1
Grantham 1
Mansfield
Mansfield
Gambit 1
Grantham 1
University 1
Gambit 2
Newark 1
Newark 1
Grantham 1
University 1
Mansfield
Gambit 1
West

Nottingham 1

Newark 1
Grantham 1
Gambit 1
Ashfield 1
Mansfield
Gambit 2
Ashfield 1
West

Nottingham 1

University 1
Gambit 2
Ashfield 1
Mansfield

Performance Score Games

556
550
525
558
535

517

449
451

425

386
375
357
367
357
327
294
323
315
298
304
248
277
267
242

235

165
194
166
81

181
167
134

170

169
156
170
160
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Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
95.83%

90.91%

90%
85.71%

80%

80%
77.78%
77.78%
75%
72.22%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
65%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
59.09%

58.33%

54.17%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
95.45%

90.91%

87.5%
85.71%

80%

80%
77.78%
75%
75%
72.22%
66.67%
63.64%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
65%
59.09%
62.5%
60%
59.09%

58.33%

50%
50%
50%
37.5%
50%
50%
45%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%



Name

Jazdzewski, Daniel
Cusick, Peter W

Wang, Susie
Hayward, Brian M
Willoughby, Robert H

Sidlarewicz, Robert
Burenius, Axel
Smith, Murray D
Vieira, Jose Pedro
Mercs, Peter ]
Coates, David H
Graham, Neil
Redman, David ]
Combie, Alex B
Kofi-Ofuafor, Onos
Burke, Steven ]

Clare, Antony A
Amiridou, Dimitra
Herbert, Mike

Halfpenny, Glenn
Sudar, Dragoljub
Wagenbach, Janos ]
Swain, John T
Maciejewski, Michael
Morgan, D Philip

Murphy, Ross

Huthwaite, John R
Huseletov, Stanislav
Grainger, Charlie
Finn, Jonathan

Scott, Simon
Bamford, John

Mendis, Vidura
Baltov, Nikola

Gorecka-Marshall, Peter

\i%

Team

Newark 1
Grantham 1

West
Nottingham 1

Gambit 2

West
Nottingham 1

Grantham 1
University 1
Newark 1
Gambit 2
Gambit 1
Newark 1
Ashfield 1
University 1
Newark 1
Gambit 2
Ashfield 1

West
Nottingham 1

University 1

West
Nottingham 1

Ashfield 1
Gambit 2
Mansfield
Gambit 2
University 1
Ashfield 1

West
Nottingham 1

Gambit 2

University 1
University 1
University 1

West
Nottingham 1

West
Nottingham 1

West
Nottingham 1

University 1

Gambit 2

Performance Score Games

174
116

144
157

-216
-79

-246

-230
-205
-227
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1
1%
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3
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1%
3

3%

1%
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1%
Ya
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Including Excluding

Defaults

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
45%
43.75%
41.67%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
36.36%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

31.25%
29.17%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
20%

20%

0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults
50%
44 .44%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
38.89%
43.75%
41.67%
30%
35%
40%
31.82%
37.5%
30%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

21.43%
29.17%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
20%

25%

25%
25%
25%
0%

20%

0%

0%

0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Willow, Hambel M ‘I(‘Ifs;';ngham | 234 0o 1 0% 0%
Hayward, Brian M Gambit 1 -241 0 1 0% 0%
Taylor, Robert P Ashfield 1 -262 0 2 0% 0%
Hebert, R Andrew Grantham 1 -232 0 1 0% 0%
Kuralla, Kaushik University 1 -232 0 1 0% 0%



